

# 2011 CALIFORNIA CHERRY SHIPMENTS FROM STOCKTON-LINDEN-LODI DISTRICT

*All VARIETIES AS REPORTED BY THE CCAB OFFICE, 18 lb. Equivalents*

2011		DAILY TOTAL	SEASON TOTAL
<b>May</b>	<b>5</b>	1,040	1,040
	<b>6</b>	959	1,999
	<b>7</b>	1,635	3,634
	<b>8</b>	282	3,916
	<b>9</b>	495	4,411
	<b>10</b>	3,789	8,200
	<b>11</b>	960	9,160
	<b>12</b>	4,672	13,832
	<b>13</b>	8,293	22,125
	<b>14</b>	2,600	24,725
	<b>15</b>	9,586	34,311
	<b>16</b>	4,282	38,593
	<b>17</b>	6,008	44,601
	<b>18</b>	8,104	52,705
	<b>19</b>	7,783	60,488
	<b>20</b>	4,873	65,361
	<b>21</b>	12,355	77,716
	<b>22</b>	7,550	85,266
	<b>23</b>	30,249	115,515
	<b>24</b>	30,577	146,092
	<b>25</b>	49,670	195,762
	<b>26</b>	56,682	252,444
	<b>27</b>	68,010	320,454
	<b>28</b>	83,179	403,633
	<b>29</b>	61,758	465,391
	<b>30</b>	72,165	537,556
	<b>31</b>	138,453	676,009
<b>June</b>	<b>1</b>	111,391	787,400
	<b>2</b>	145,912	933,312
	<b>3</b>	147,016	1,080,328
	<b>4</b>	180,143	1,260,471
	<b>5</b>	58,476	1,318,947
	<b>6</b>	69,607	1,388,554
	<b>7</b>	66,708	1,455,262
	<b>8</b>	96,357	1,551,619
	<b>9</b>	76,634	1,628,253
	<b>10</b>	117,715	1,745,968
	<b>11</b>	99,091	1,845,059
	<b>12</b>	91,957	1,937,016
	<b>13</b>	98,066	2,035,082
	<b>14</b>	82,873	2,117,955
	<b>15</b>	61,427	2,179,382
	<b>16</b>	51,814	2,231,196
	<b>17</b>	39,126	2,270,322
	<b>18</b>	24,105	2,294,427
	<b>19</b>	14,009	2,308,436
	<b>20</b>	16,690	2,325,126
	<b>21</b>	4,326	2,329,452
		<b>2,329,452</b>	